
JR. WOMEN'S  148.0 RESULTS

Jr. Women's  148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hayden Pheral Lansing High School 140.4 105.0 0

2 Kailey Howell Spring Hill High School 144.1 105.0 0

3 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 141.6 100.0 0

4 Addison Icke Lansing High School 141.4 90.0 0

5 Cass Peterson Bonner Springs High School 148.0 90.0 0

6 Brynley Green Piper High School 142.0 80.0 0

7 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 148.0 80.0 0

8 Ryleigh Hanschu Piper High School 145.0 60.0 0

9 Megan Nickelson Lansing High School 146.8 0 0

Jr. Women's  148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Addison Icke Lansing High School 141.4 200.0 0

2 Brynley Green Piper High School 142.0 195.0 0

3 Cass Peterson Bonner Springs High School 148.0 195.0 0

4 Kailey Howell Spring Hill High School 144.1 150.0 0

5 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 148.0 145.0 0

6 Hayden Pheral Lansing High School 140.4 135.0 0

7 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 141.6 120.0 0

8 Ryleigh Hanschu Piper High School 145.0 100.0 0

9 Megan Nickelson Lansing High School 146.8 0 0

Jr. Women's  148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kailey Howell Spring Hill High School 144.1 125.0 0

2 Cass Peterson Bonner Springs High School 148.0 105.0 0

3 Addison Icke Lansing High School 141.4 100.0 0

4 Megan Nickelson Lansing High School 146.8 100.0 0

5 Hayden Pheral Lansing High School 140.4 95.0 0

6 Brynley Green Piper High School 142.0 95.0 0

7 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 141.6 90.0 0

8 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 148.0 90.0 0

9 Ryleigh Hanschu Piper High School 145.0 50.0 0

Jr. Women's  148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Addison Icke Lansing High School 141.4 390.0 10

2 Cass Peterson Bonner Springs High School 148.0 390.0 8

3 Kailey Howell Spring Hill High School 144.1 380.0 6

4 Brynley Green Piper High School 142.0 370.0 4

5 Hayden Pheral Lansing High School 140.4 335.0 2

6 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 148.0 315.0 1

7 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 141.6 310.0 0

8 Ryleigh Hanschu Piper High School 145.0 210.0 0

9 Megan Nickelson Lansing High School 146.8 100.0 0


